
 

WRC-5 

 
 
Each clinic has been designed to improve officials' mechanics and knowledge of the rules.  All officials participating 
in a clinic are expected to be registered and wear the proper uniform.   
 

Athletic Director 
Mt Morris HS   SESSION 1 
8041 Neff   Nov. 1, 2024 
Mt Morris, MI  48458  at 4 p.m. 
810-591-4540 
 

Athletic Director 
Chippewa Hills HS  SESSION 2 
3226 Arthur Rd   Nov. 23, 2024 
Remus, MI  49340  at 8 a.m. 
989-967-2127 
 

Wrestling Coach 
Belding HS   SESSION 3 
850 Hall St   Nov. 30, 2024 
Belding, MI  48809  at 8 a.m. 
616-890-9915 
 

Athletic Director 
DeWitt HS SESSION 4 
13601 Panther Dr Nov. 30, 2024 
PO Box 800 at 8 a.m. 
DeWitt, MI  48820  
517-668-3143 

Wrestling Coach 
Portage Northern HS  SESSION 5 
1000 Idaho   Nov. 23 2024 
Portage, MI  49024  **NEW DATE** 
269-506-2669   at 8 a.m. 
 

Athletic Director 
Mott HS    SESSION 6 
3131 Twelve Mile Rd  Nov. 30, 2024 
Warren, MI  48092  at 9 a.m. 
586-698-4577 
 

Athletic Director 
John Glenn HS    SESSION 7 
36105 Marquette   Nov. 30, 2024 
Westland, MI  48185  at 10 a.m. 
734-716-5629 
 

A $20 non-refundable registration fee is required of clinic participants.  Registrations will be accepted on a first come, first 
served basis.  Mail a check or money order, made payable to the host high school, to the clinic manager listed above. 
 

➔  (COMPLETE AND MAIL DIRECTLY TO THE ABOVE CLINIC YOU WISH TO ATTEND)    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------ 
 

                    2024 WRESTLING OFFICIAL'S CLINIC REGISTRATION FORM  
 

I understand that my $20 registration fee is non-refundable and I hereby request registration for the clinic at: 

 

  _____ Mt Morris HS (11/1)             _____ Portage Northern HS (11/23) **NEW DATE** 

  _____ Chippewa Hills HS (11/23)             _____ Waren Mott HS (11/30) 

  _____ Belding HS (11/30)  _____ Westland John Glenn HS (11/30) 

  _____ DeWitt HS (11/30) 

 

YES    NO   I am a currently registered MHSAA Wrestling Official. (I understand I must be registered prior to the 
clinic date.) 

_______     Years of wrestling officiating experience. 
 

YES    NO   I am aware I should bring a light lunch. 
 

YES    NO   I understand I am required to wear the complete and proper officials uniform to the Clinic. 
 

__________________________________________________  MHSAA ID# ___________________ 
              Name 
 

__________________________________________________  CELL PHONE ______________________  
             Address 
 

__________________________________________________  WORK PHONE _____________________ 
             City                                                              Zip 
 

SEND DIRECTLY TO CLINIC MANAGER 

DO NOT SEND TO MHSAA! 

2024 OFFICIALS WRESTLING CLINICS  
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SESSION 1 – MT MORRIS HS, Fri., Nov. 1, 2024 at 4 p.m. 

 
 *John Ebenhoeh II Rudy Kocsis Joseph Whitman 
 jfebenhoeh@gmail.com rtkocsis@gmail.com  joewhitman@gmail.com  
 
 

SESSION 2 – REMUS-CHIPPEWA HILLS HS, Sat., Nov. 23, 2024 at 8 a.m. 

 
 *James Betts  Jeremy Bewley 
 Jbetts62@yahoo.com bewleyjeremy2@gmail.com  
 
 

SESSION 3 - BELDING HS, Sat., Nov. 30, 2024 at 8 a.m.  

 
 Edmundo Flores Ed Hedgecock 
 oceanaedmundo@hotmail.com mat.zebra@gmail.com 
 
 

SESSION 4 – DEWITT HS, Sat., Nov. 30, 2024 at 8 a.m. 

 
 *Sam Davis Cameron Rodgers 
 sam@mhsaa.com cameron86@yahoo.com  
 
 

SESSION 5 – PORTAGE NORTHERN HS, Sat., Nov. 23, 2024 at 8 a.m. **NEW DATE** 

 
 *Trent Anderson John Bishop Pat Conroy 
 tande10142@aol.com jbishop@alleganps.org  pjconroy@hotmail.com  
 
 

SESSION 6 –WARREN MOTT HS, Sat., Nov. 30, 2024 at 9 a.m. 

 
*Ron Nagy Mike Billiu Matt Stabley 
roncyn@aol.com mbilliu@gmail.com mattstabley@claimconsultantsintl.com   

 
 

SESSION 7 – WESTLAND JOHN GLENN HS, Sat., Nov. 30, 2024 at 10 a.m. 

 
 *Eric Hebestreit Eric Seifert Pericles Chiatalas Jim Berry 
 eric@erichebe.com deseifert10@gmail.com pericles@comcast.net berrysforevergreen@hotmail.com  
  
 
 
 
 
 

  * IDENTIFIES LEAD TEACHING OFFICIAL 
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